B. Schematics
Molded Power Inductor
REV: 0
Balun Transformer｜Coupler｜Divider｜Inductor｜Choke｜BeadЊAir Coil｜LAN Transformer
Zhuhai Eastever Electronic Co.,Ltd｜Building 5,Yuxun Science Park,7 Pingxi 1st Rd,Xiangzhou Dt,Zhuhai｜www.east-ever.com｜james@east-ever.com ｜TEL:.86-756-8898808
▪ Magnetic shielded structure: excellent resistance to
electro-magnetic interference(EMI).
▪ A composite structure, ultra low buzz noise.

Molded Power Inductor
Balun Transformer｜Coupler｜Divider｜Inductor｜Choke｜BeadЊAir Coil｜LAN Transformer
Zhuhai Eastever Electronic Co.,Ltd｜Building 5,Yuxun Science Park,7 Pingxi 1st Rd,Xiangzhou Dt,Zhuhai｜www.east-ever.com｜james@east-ever.com ｜TEL:.86-756-8898808
C.
D.
urrent，
REV: 0
C. Electrical Specifications
ET8080 Series
Eastever  P/N
D.C.R. (mΩ) Saturation
current (A)
Temperature rise
current (A) Inductance (μH)
Typical Max. Typical Typical
ET8080-R68M 0.68 1.56 1.75 38.0 37.0
ET8080-1R0M 1.00 2.10 2.32 31.0 34.0
ET8080-1R5M 1.50 3.00 3.50 28.0 28.0
ET8080-2R2M 2.20 3.70 4.25 24.0 21.5
ET8080-3R3M 3.30 6.40 7.50 20.0 18.0
ET8080-4R7M 4.70 8.65 9.54 17.4 14.6
ET8080-6R8M 6.80 13.5 14.5 14.0 11.0
ET8080-100M 10.0 20.0 22.0 11.0 9.00
ET8080-150M 15.0 25.0 28.0 9.00 8.50
ET8080-220M 22.0 30.0 34.5 7.50 7.00
■ All data is tested based on 25℃ ambient temperature.
※ Inductance measure condition at 100kHz, 0.1V.
※ Saturation current：the actual value of DC current when the inductance decrease 30% of its initial value.
※ Temperature rise current：the actual value of DC current when the temperature rise is ΔT40℃(Ta=25℃).